

Order Sheet
In the Court Of District & Sessions Judge, Cooch Behar

Misc. Judicial Case No-05/2018

Present: Sri Sukumar Ray, Ld. District Judge, Cooch Behar

Order No- 15
dt.12-03-2020

Today is fixed for hearing.

All the OPs here in this case pray for time through their respective Counsel.

One verified petition filed on behalf of the Petitioner praying for an order of exoneration of cost of Rs.5,000/- passed by this Court while allowing the adjournment on the earlier occasion. Copy not served.

Let it be kept with the record.

To **19-05-2020** for hearing of petition and hearing of this misc. case.

D/C-

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/- Sukumar Ray
District Judge
Cooch Behar