

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE, COOCH BEHAR

Misc. Judicial Case No- 05 of 2018
(CNR No. WBCB01-000669-2020)

Present: Sri. P.P. Chakraborty (J.O. Code-WB01240), Ld. District Judge,
Cooch Behar

Order No- 19
dt. 24-02-2021

Today is fixed for hearing.

Both the Counsels and Ld. G.P. are present.

In terms of petition filed by Ld. G.P., hearing is adjourned.

To **22-04-2021** for hearing.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar

Sd/-
District Judge
Cooch Behar