

Misc. Judicial (Arbitration) No.05/2018
CNR No. WBCB01-000669-2018

Present : Sri Subrata Ch. Polle, District Judge, Cooch-Behar

J.O. Code – WB01273

Order No.31, dated, 17-03-2023

Today is the date fixed for hearing.

Learned Counsel appearing for the applicant has prayed for adjournment.

Considering the nature of the case, the case is adjourned till **16/05/2023** for hearing.

Sd/-
District Judge,
Cooch-Behar